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Blitz Co., Ltd.

’ RACING
OIL FILTER

Product Information

Product Name

Size

Bolt Size

MSRP

Code No.

JAN Code

B-8203

#80 X H74

M20 X P1.5

¥2,500

18709

4959094187097

Vehicle Information

Vehicle

TOYOTA

86

SUBARU

BRZ

16/08-

16/08-

ZN6

ZC6

FA20

FA20

Both before and after

M/C is confirmed

Both before and after

M/C is confirmed

18709

18709

http:/www.blitz.co.jp/




