BL/TZ INFORMATION

No.2016-0163EN 2016/9/7 Blitz Co., Ltd.

Additional Application





Product Information								
Product Name	Size	Bolt Size	MSRP	Code No.	JAN Code			
B-8203	<i>ф</i> 80 × H74	M20×P1.5	¥2,500	18709	4959094187097			

Vehicle Information

Vehicle	Model Year	Model	E/G Model	Remarks	Code No.
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ					
86	16/08-	ZN6	FA20	Both before and after M/C is confirmed	18709
SUBARU					
BRZ	16/08-	ZC6	FA20	Both before and after M/C is confirmed	18709

http://www.blitz.co.jp/